_—~—Cross World Power Limited

Ref : CWPL-AM/1142/16

To

ABZ Properties Ltd.
Building # 110, Road # 08, Mohakhali DOHS,Dhaka.

Site ID :Plot # 11, Block # 08, Baridhara, Dhaka.

Ensuring Power Since 19

Cross-world f

Date : 05-Aug-2018

QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING MATERIALS FOR YOUR 45 kVA
DIESEL GENERATING SET AT YOUR SITE : PM45

Dear Sir

We have since inspected your site and as desired by you we are now pleased to submit below our cost of installation
& commissioning materials for your above mentioned genset.

mxloucnwaAr‘L’

N e e ek i ek ok P ek bk VCEK
OO 0N O OdhWN =~ O

ProductName

Power Cable 4X16 RM

Cablellugs: -
Control Cable 4X1.2 rm
Flexible Pipe PVC
saddle

Royal Bolt 10 mm

PVC Tape

Cable Tie
Earthing Block.

Earthing Cable 1 X 10 RM .
Earthing Cable Lugs 10rm.

exhaust Silencer Pipe 3"
Exhaust Bend -3-inc
Exhaust Socket -3 inch
Exhaust Heat Insulation.
Exhaust Fitting.
Radiator ducting work.
Coolant Havoline

Lube Ol

Battery Acid

' : i Mtr;

Mtr
Pc

CMtr

Meten

" Pc

Pe

 Pcs

Pack

: Jo'br
Job

Sft
Ltr
Ltr

Lr

18.00
26.00

18.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

- 8.00

2.00
1.00
8.00

~ 6.00

~ Unit Quantity Unit Price

1,032.00
11.00
87.00
65.00
7.00
18.00
29.00
158.00
4,105.00
125.00
1,726.00
724.00
592.00
3,528.00
4,612.00
237.00
86.00
461.00
 66.00

Total Price

18,576.00
286.00
1,566.00
975.00
70.00
180.00
232.00
316.00
4,105.00
1,000.00
48.00
5,178.00
1,448.00
592.00
3,528.00
4,612.00
14,931.00
860.00
4,610.00
660.00

Assuring you of our best services and careful attention at all times, we look forward to receiving your valued work

order. Please retain the original and return the copy of this quotation duly sign by you.

H: NE(O) 06, R: 92, Gulshan-2, Dhaka-1212 | p: (880 2) 8811858, 8816528 | f: (880 2) 8816205 | e: info@cross—world.com
Print Date : 08/05/2018

Page 1 of 2




soductName & I - 7 ~Unit Quantity Unit Price  Total Price
Sub Total : 63,773.00

Taka Grand Total :
: Sixty-Three Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy-Three Only.

N.B :Cost of additional materials required during the commissioning works of the set to be borne by you.

Assuring you of our best services and careful attention at all times, we look forward to receiving your valued work
order. Please retain the original and return the copy of this quotation duly sign by you.

Thanking you.
Yours faithfully

Cross World Power Limited We hereby accept the above terms & Conditions
Sheikh Rezwanul Kabir (Signature with Seal)
Engineer For and on behalf of
01755514734 ABZ Properties Ltd.

H: NE(O) 06, R: 92, Gulshan-2, Dhaka-1212 | p: (880 2) 8811858, 8816528 | f: (880 2) 8816205 | e: info@cross—worldcom
Print Date : 08/05/2018 Page 2 of 2



