Cross World Power Limited



Ref: CWPL-AM/1142/16

Date: 05-Aug-2018

To

ABZ Properties Ltd.

Building # 110, Road # 08, Mohakhali DOHS, Dhaka.

Site ID: Plot # 11, Block # 08, Baridhara, Dhaka.

QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING MATERIALS FOR YOUR 45 kVA DIESEL GENERATING SET AT YOUR SITE: PM45

Dear Sir

We have since inspected your site and as desired by you we are now pleased to submit below our cost of installation & commissioning materials for your above mentioned genset.

SL	ProductName	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Power Cable 4X16 RM	Mtr	18.00	1,032.00	18,576.00
2	Cable Lugs	Pc	26.00	11.00	286.00
3	Control Cable 4X1.2 rm	Mtr	18.00	87.00	1,566.00
4	Flexible Pipe PVC	Meter	15.00	65.00	975.00
5	saddle	Pc	10.00	7.00	70.00
6	Royal Bolt 10 mm	Pc	10.00	18.00	180.00
7	PVC Tape	Pcs	8.00	29.00	232.00
8	Cable Tie	Pack	2.00	158.00	316.00
9	Earthing Block.	Pc	1.00	4,105.00	4,105.00
10	Earthing Cable 1 X 10 RM	Mtr	8.00	125.00	1,000.00
11	Earthing Cable Lugs 10rm.	Pc	6.00	8.00	48.00
12	exhaust Silencer Pipe 3"	Mtr	3.00	1,726.00	5,178.00
13	Exhaust Bend -3-inc	Pc	2.00	724.00	1,448.00
14	Exhaust Socket -3 inch	Pc	1.00	592.00	592.00
15	Exhaust Heat Insulation.	Job	1.00	3,528.00	3,528.00
16	Exhaust Fitting.	Job	1.00	4,612.00	4,612.00
17	Radiator ducting work.	Sft	63.00	237.00	14,931.00
18	Coolant Havoline	Ltr	10.00	86.00	860.00
19	Lube Oil	Ltr	10.00	461.00	4,610.00
20	Battery Acid	Ltr	10.00	66.00	660.00

Assuring you of our best services and careful attention at all times, we look forward to receiving your valued work order. Please retain the original and return the copy of this quotation duly sign by you.

H: NE(O) 06, R: 92, Gulshan-2, Dhaka-1212 | p: (880 2) 8811858, 8816528 | f: (880 2) 8816205 | e: info@cross-world.com Print Date : 08/05/2018 Page 1 of 2 oductName Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Price
Sub Total: 63,773.00

Grand Total : 63,773.00

Taka

: Sixty-Three Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy-Three Only.

N.B : Cost of additional materials required during the commissioning works of the set to be borne by you.

Assuring you of our best services and careful attention at all times, we look forward to receiving your valued work order. Please retain the original and return the copy of this quotation duly sign by you.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully

Cross World Power Limited

We hereby accept the above terms & Conditions

Sheikh Rezwanul Kabir Engineer 01755514734 (Signature with Seal) For and on behalf of ABZ Properties Ltd.